Garment Measurements:

Over Arm - cms
Chest - cms

Length - cms

Neck Width - cms
Sleeve Opening - cms

To Fit:

Height - cms
Height - ins
Chest - cms
Chest - ins

0-6

27
26
32
14

0-6

60-68
23-27
46
18

6-12

31
28
35
14.5
7.3

6-12

68-80
27-30.5
45-45
18-19

12-18

34
30
38
15

12-18
80-86

3L.5-34

49-51
19-20

18-24

37
32
41
155
8.5

18-24

86-92
34-36
51-53
20-21

24-36

40
33
45
16

24-36

92-98
36-38.5
53-55
21-21.5



